
Links and Lists for Employment

Calgary Employment Services Agency https://www.alberta.ca/calgary-employment-services.aspx

This link provides many resources for people looking for work. They offer a free 2 day resume writing course amongst many other things. 

The Provincial and Fedreral Government offer a lot of Free Help. Some of the links are on this page. 

The List below is of companies, recruiters, government sites with web links who are looking for people who want to work. Look for the careers page.

Most Companies have Web Pages. This is just a small sample. Search out a companies that you are interested in and look for the Career Tab on the Web Page.

Acklands Granger https://www.acklandsgrainger.com/en/content/careers

Recruiter Adecco https://ca.jobrapido.com/signup?w=employment%20adecco&l=calgary,%20ab

Aerotek https://www.aerotek.com/en-ca

Recruiter Alberta Job Center https://www.albertajobcentre.ca/

Archer Daniels Midland https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/Home/Home?partnerid=25416&siteid=5429#home

Aucerna https://aucerna.com/about-us/careers/

Recruiter Adecco Staffing Agency https://www.adecco.ca/

AFL Global https://www.aflglobal.com/Company/Careers.aspx

Ainsworth https://www.ainsworth.com/canada/en/careers/

Alberta Public Service Alberta ePAAS https://secure.alberta.ca/ePaas/

Applied Industrial Technologies LP http://www.appliedcanada.com/careers/default.asp

Arpac http://www.arpac.ca/about/careers#careers

AVI-SPL https://avispl.com/en/careers/

Beam Suntory https://careers.beamsuntory.com/

BGE Service and Supply http://thefiltershop.com/

Bloomstar Bouquet http://bloomstar.ca/

Bosch Hydraulic Connections https://www.boschhydraulic.com/careers

Bowen Group https://bowenworks.ca/

Brandt https://www.brandt.ca/Careers/Job-Opportunities

Government Help Page Calgary Employment Services https://www.alberta.ca/calgary-employment-services.aspx

https://www.alberta.ca/employment-training-services-directory.aspx

https://alis.alberta.ca/tools-and-resources/alberta-supports-contact-centre/

Bottom of the page. Calgary International Airport https://www.yyc.com/
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Jobs Tab Calgary Stampede https://www.calgarystampede.com/

Calgary Zoo https://www.calgaryzoo.com/careers-volunteering

Canadian Blood Services https://blood.ca/en/careers

Canadian Diabetes Association https://www.diabetes.ca/careers

Recruiter Career Builder https://www.careerbuilder.ca/share/login.aspx

Coke https://jobs.cokecanada.ca/

Corix https://www.iconixww.com/careers/

Costco https://www.costco.ca/jobs.html

Recruiter David Aplin https://www.aplin.com/

Recruiter Diversified Staffing Services https://www.diversifiedstaffing.com/

Recruiter Equation Staffing Solutions https://www.eqstaffingsolutions.com/

Recruiter Executive Solutions https://executivesolutions.ca/

Evraz https://www.evrazna.com/LocationsFacilities/CalgaryWorks/tabid/139/Default.asp
Finning https://finning.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/login

4 Seasons Transport https://4seasonstransport.com/

Gates https://www.gates.com/us/en/about-us/careers

General Motors https://gm.taleo.net/careersection/10360/jobsearch.ftl?lang=en&alt=1

(Gov. of Canada Jobs) GC Jobs (Gouverment of Canada Jobs) https://emploisfp-psjobs.cfp-psc.gc.ca/psrs-srfp/applicant/page2440?fromMenu=true

Recruiter Glass Door  https://www.glassdoor.ca/index.htm

Good Food Calgary https://www.makegoodfood.ca/en/careers

Iconic Power Systems https://www.iconicpowersystems.ca/

Recruiter Indeed https://ca.indeed.com/

Hudsons Bay Company http://www3.hbc.com/

Look for the Career Page Hunter Logistics https://huntslogistics.com/

IDN - Canada https://hardware.idn-inc.com/careers/

Jazz Aviation https://aviationcareers.ca/careersection/2/jobsearch.ftl?lang=en

Job Postings in Canada Job Bank https://www.jobbank.gc.ca/home

JobG8 https://jobs.jobg8.com/

Recruiter Jobillico https://www.jobillico.com/en

Resume Writing Help Jobscan https://www.jobscan.co

Recruiter Jooble https://ca.jooble.org/

Kuehne and Nagel https://jobs.kuehne-nagel.com/global/en

Professional Network Site Linkedin https://www.linkedin.com/

LKQ http://www.lkqcorp.com/en-us/

Loblaws http://www.loblaw.ca/en/careers.html

Recruiter Lock Search Group https://www.locksearchgroup.com/offices/calgary/

Martin Bower https://jobs.reyesholdings.com/profile/login/

Recruiter Matrix Labour Leasing https://matrixlabourleasing.com/

Recruiter NES Global Talent https://www.nesgt.com/
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NFI Industries https://www.nfiindustries.com/

PEO Canada https://www.peocanada.com/

Pepsico https://www.pepsicojobs.com/main/?lang=en-CA

S. Baker B. Comm, CPA CMA Primerica http://primericabusinessopportunity.com/

403.852.0359

Prospect Calgary https://prospectnow.ca/?p=2537

Recruiter Randstad https://www.randstad.ca

Recruiter Rand/Imaginit/ Smart Recruiters https://rand.com/offices/canada

Recruiter Recruitment Partners http://recruitmentpartners.ca/

Rocky Mountain Equipment https://www.rockymtn.com/careers

Recruiter Robert Half https://www.roberthalf.ca/en

Rona/Lowes https://career.rona.ca/home

Saputo http://www.saputo.com/en/Careers

Alberta Gov. Help Site SIAM (Alberta Supports)(PDD) https://www.alberta.ca/alberta-supports.aspx

Siemens Canada https://new.siemens.com/ca/en.html

Recruiter Smart Recruters https://my.smartrecruiters.com/identity/public/sign-in

SMS Equipment https://www.smsequipment.com/en-ca/careers/

Recruiter Summit Search Group https://www.summitsearchgroup.com/

Look for the Careers Tab Sysco Canada https://sysco.ca/

The Acquisition Group http://theacquisitiongroup.com/

Trimac https://careers.trimac.com/

Tundra Process Solutions https://www.tundrasolutions.ca/careers/

Uniselect http://www.uniselect.com

Userful https://userful.com/about/careers

UPS https://www.jobs-ups.com/location

Vermeer https://www.vermeercanada.com/careers/

Valspar https://www.valspar.com/

Versa Cold https://versacold.com/en

Uni-Select https://www.uniselect.com/en/careers

Viking Air https://www.vikingair.com/

Volkswagen Group Canada https://vwgoa.taleo.net/careersection/volkswagen_canada/jobsearch.ftl

Walmart - Job Search https://careers.walmart.com/

Westburne https://www.westburne.ca/cwr/careers

Westlake Chemical/Royal Building Products https://www.westlake.com/job-opportunities

Westjet Jobs https://www.westjet.com/en-ca/about-us/jobs/index

YMCA https://www.ymcacalgary.org/

Recruiter Ziprecruter https://www.ziprecruiter.com/post-a-job
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